

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 43666646

---

Data publicarii	02.08.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 679,21 RON - 679,21 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII: 1.CARAMIDA 30\*1.68=50.4 2.ADEZIV BCA 3\*12.61=37.83 3.HASIT 651 3\*15.13=45.39 4.CIMENT 1\*16.81=16.81 5.PENSULA MANER LEMN 50 1\*4.2=4.2 6.DISC ABRAZIV 115 3\*2.94=8.82 7.SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 8\*100 30\*0.59=17.7 8.SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 8\*100 30\*0.67=20.10 9.PIULITA M8 60\*0.08=4.8 10.SAIBA LATA M8 60\*0.13=7.80 11.CONEXPAND 8\*80 20\*1.51=30.20 12.PENSULA 110 1\*8.4=8.4 13. TRAFALLET 2\*16.81=33.62 14.BANDA AVERTIZARE 2\*12.6=25.2 15.BUTUC YALA 2\*32.77=65.54 16.CORDELINA 180\*1.68=302.4

---